Brodbecks Band 2024 Engagement Schedule

Sun

Sun

Mon

Sun

Wed

Tues

Thurs

Wed

*Sat

Sun

Sun

Sat

Sun

Sat

Sun

Sat

*Sun

5/19

5/26

5127

6/9

6/19

712

7/04

7/17

7120

7128

8/25

8/31

9/8

9/14

9/22

9/28

10/6

2:00pm

8:45am

11:00am

2:30pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

1:00pm

7:30pm

3:00pm

2:00pm

9:00am

4:00pm

10:30am

2:00pm

10:00am

11:00am

1:00pm

Senior Commons at Powder Mill (2:00-3:00pm)
Stone Church Memorial Day Service

New Freedom Memorial Day Service (at Coop Field)
Hanover Elks Flag Day Ceremony

Country Meadows Leader Heights (7:00-8:30pm)
Cross Keys Village, Harmony Ridge Theater
Country Meadows (1-3pm)

Jefferson Carnival (7:30-10:00pm)

Stone Church Picnic (3:00-5:30pm)

York County Community Band Festival (Zion Lutheran, York) from 2-5
**Rain date is 8/11**

Paradise Lutheran Church in Thomasville

St. Paul Church Picnic (Zeigler’s) (4:00-8:00pm)

Trinity UCC in Glen Rock

Cross Keys Village, Personal Care

Stone Church OUTSIDE Service (Stuart & Marie Rohrbaugh memorial concert)

Veteran’s Car Show (at Glen Rock American Legion Post #403) from 11-3
**Rain date is 9/29**

Brodbeck’s Band Family Picnic at Stone Church Picnic Grove
Schedule dates confirmed as of April 10, 2024

BOLD type indicates not yet confirmed

* indicates a private engagement

“Providing Concert and Marching Band Music Since 1878”

https://www.brodbecksband.com/



https://www.brodbecksband.com/

