Brodbecks Band 2024 Engagement Schedule

*Sun	10/6	1:00pm	Brodbeck's Band Family Picnic at Stone Church Picnic Grove
Sat	9/28	11:00am	Veteran's Car Show (at Glen Rock American Legion Post #403) from 11-3 **Rain date is 9/29**
Sun	9/22	10:00am	Stone Church OUTSIDE Service (Stuart & Marie Rohrbaugh memorial concert)
Sat	9/14	2:00pm	Cross Keys Village, Personal Care
Sun	9/8	10:30am	Trinity UCC in Glen Rock
Sat	8/31	4:00pm	St. Paul Church Pienic (Zeigler's) (4:00-8:00pm)
Sun	8/25	9:00am	Paradise Lutheran Church in Thomasville
Sun	7/28	2:00pm	York County Community Band Festival (Zion Lutheran, York) from 2-5 **Rain date is 8/11**
*Sat	7/20	3:00pm	Stone Church Picnic (3:00-5:30pm)
Wed	7/17	7:30pm	Jefferson Carnival (7:30-10:00pm)
Thurs	7/04	1:00pm	Country Meadows (1-3pm)
Tues	7/2	7:00pm	Cross Keys Village, Harmony Ridge Theater
Wed	6/19	7:00pm	Country Meadows Leader Heights (7:00-8:30pm)
Sun	6/9	2:30pm	Hanover Elks Flag Day Ceremony
Mon	5/27	11:00am	New Freedom Memorial Day Service (at Coop Field)
Sun	5/26	8:45am	Stone Church Memorial Day Service
Sun	5/19	2:00pm	Senior Commons at Powder Mill (2:00-3:00pm)

Schedule dates confirmed as of April 10, 2024

BOLD type indicates not yet confirmed

* indicates a private engagement

"Providing Concert and Marching Band Music Since 1878"